
      City of Weslaco 
       “The City on the Grow” 
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WATER DEPARTMENT
956-973-3113 
956-973-3117 
956-973-3118 
956-973-3119 

 
FAX 956-968-6717 

 
CANCELLATION OF AUTOMATIC PAYMENT (ACH DEBIT) 

 
TO CANCEL, SIMPLY COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING FORM AND RETURN IT TO THE 
UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT AT: 

 
CITY OF WESLACO 

UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT 
255 S. KANSAS 

WESLACO, TX 78596 
 
 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION AS IT APPEARS ON YOUR MONTHLY WATER BILL 
 
NAME              
 
ADDRESS             
 
CITY     STATE    ZIP    
 
ACCOUNT NUMBER           
 
 
I NO LONGER WISH TO PARTICIPATE IN THE AUTOMATIC PAYMENT SERVICE 
THEREFORE; I AUTHORIZE THE UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT TO CANCEL MY 
AUTOMATIC BILL PAYMENT SERVICE.  I UNDERSTAND THE PROCESS MAY NOT 
BE EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY DUE TO DIFFERENT BILLING CYCLES. 
 

CUSTOMER BANK INFORMATION 
 

FIANANCIAL 
INSTITUTION            
 
ACCOUNT NUMBER           
 
SIGNATURE       DATE      

 


